
MEMEBERSHIPS SOUGHT 
FOR ROSE TOURNAMENT

Torrance, the AIIAmcrica City, is proud of ils 
citizen participation. Won't you uphold this honor by 
clipping out the coupon below and mailing it with your 
donation to the Torrance Chamber of Commerce. Mem 
berships in the Torrance Tournament of Roses Assn. 
are as follows: Associate, $1.00; Sustaining, $5.00; 
Sponsor, $10.00, Patron, $25.00. 

Your membership card will be mailed to you.

• RIVETS

TORHANCK niAMtlKR OF COMMKHCE 
l,14.r> F,l 1'nido, Torranct!

1 wish to IK' a ''part" of Torrance's entry in the Tour 
nament of Hoses Parade on New Year's Day.

Name

Address

Donation

By George Slxti

SUPAIRMAN ACTS AS IF I, ARMAND, AM 
UNWORTHY ID CROSS SWORDS WEETH HEEM.1 

ON THE PIELDOF HONAIR-ZUT/2UT/1UT 
LIKE SO.' - I WEEL MAKE HEEM THAT 
MUCH MORE A LAUGHING STOCK.

POOR SUPERMAN 
WORRIED ALL NIGHT 
OVER THE CHALLENGE

SUPERMAN'S RIGHT: 
ARMAND CHALLENGING 
HIM TO A DUEL IS 
UNBELIEVABLE... BUT 
LET'S GET ON WITH
THE BOOK...

MORNING ALREADY; 
I'VE GOT TO CONVINCE 

NICOLE TO CALL OF THIS 
SILLY DUEL-ORI WONT 
BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE 
SAFETY OF HER HOT 
HEADED ARMAND

I'LL TALK TO NICOLE AND 
GEr THIS DUEL CALLED Off. 
IT'S TOO RIDICULOUS TO 

EVEN THINK OF MY DUELLING 
HER COMIC-OPERA

AND AFTER ALL, ARMAND TWHAT DETESTABLE 
CAt/t KILL Mf, AND YOU DON'T) ARROGANCE TO 

WANT ME TO HURT HIM .' /THEENK THAT YOU 
OR -OO YOU* V^CAN HUBTAWMWJ

SEEMLY BECAUSE ARMAND 
HAS OTER -»u THE ADVANTAGE 

THAT HE CAN DIE FOR ME, YOU 
ARE AFRAID TO DUEL HEEM.' 
SUPAIRMAN-VOO ARE A 

COWAKP, ^_.

AINST 
THE LOGIC 
)F A WOMAN, 
THERE EES

fl SHOULD ARMAND 
/ INSIST ON DUEU.INQ 

. ME WHEN HE CAN'T 
' HURT ME F OBVIOUSLY, 

fT'S A PLOT TD MAKE
MI BACKDOWN

(RED RYDER By Fred Hirman

YOU LOOK TUCKECEVD 
OUT,DUCHesS.' SIT
TstoTLLsrr UP
IH CASE RED 

PHONES  '

L VIRGIL By lew Kiel*

This Thanksgiving Week-end, starting Friday, November 
29th, Paul's Chevrolet MUST Sell Every 1957 Chevrolet

in Stock.
These cars arq. all brand new 1957 Models Not Executive Cars or demonstrators, and are being 

sold this weekend at fantastically reduced prices .. . FOR EXAMPLE:

Stock #748

MODEL 2109 4-DOOR 
STATION WAGON

Stock #512 

BEL AIR SPORT COUPE

Radio, B

Reg. Sold it $3532.23 

Delivered price now $2614.00
Rag. Sold »t $3585.90 

Delivered price now $2679.00*

REMEBER, THIS IS NOT A "SAVE UP TO" DEAL . . . 
WE WILL DELIVER THESE CARS AS ADVERTISED!

We offer you o very good selection now while our stock is good ... so hurry, make your selection

now and save!

TEAR OUT THIS

SHOPPING GUIDE
AND BRING IT
IN TO PAUL'S
TOMORROW!

2100 SERIES

MODEL

2-Door
Sedan

4-Door
Sedan .

4-Door
Sta. Wag.

2-Door
Sta. Wag.

Sport 
Coup*

Sport
• Sedan

6 CYl.

1860.28

1900.76

2119.88

2077.88

1924.04

1975.40

8 CYL.

1937.96

1978.44

2197.56

2155.56

2001.72

2053.08

1500 SERIES

6 CYL. 8 CYl.MODEL 
2-Door

Sedan 1762.36 1840.04 
4-Door

Sedan 1802.84 1880.52 
Business

Coupe 
2-Door

Sta. Wag. 2004.00 2081.68

1676.08 1753.76

Powergllde 
Radio 
Heater 
White Walls

ACCESSORIES
Reg. 

197.50 
97.25 
86.85 
40.00

Now 
155.50 
58.50 
33.90 
25.10

BEL AIR SERIES

MODEL

2-Door
Sedan

4-Door
Sedan

Sport 
Coupe

Sport 
Sedan

4-Door
Sta. Wag.

Nomad

6 CYl.

1950.36

1990.64

1997.92

2048.2S

2216.2B
2353.68

8 CYL.

2028.04

2068.52

2075.60

2125.96

2293.96
2431.36

above prices parttin only \ 
to modeli in stock.
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1640
Cabrillo Ave.

Torrance
FA 8-1640

We ore Closed Today Thanksgiving. 
But Open Sunday for your convenience.


