MEMEBERSHIPS SOUGHT FOR ROSE TOURNAMENT

Torrance, the AllAmerica City, is proud of its citizen participation. Won't you uphold this honor by clipping out the coupon below and mailing it with your donation to the Torrance Chamber of Commerce. Memberships in the Torrance Tournament of Roses Assn. are as follows: Associate, \$1.00; Sustaining, \$5.00; Sponsor, \$10.00, Patron, \$25.00.

Your membership card will be mailed to you.

TORRANCE CHAMBER OF CO	OMMERC E
1345 El Prado, Torrance	
I wish to be a "part" of Torral nament of Roses Parade on No	

Donation























































This Thanksgiving Week-end, starting Friday, November 29th, Paul's Chevrolet MUST Sell Every 1957 Chevrolet in Stock.

These cars are all brand new 1957 Models-Not Executive Cars-or demonstrators, and are being sold this weekend at fantastically reduced prices ... FOR EXAMPLE:





REMEBER, THIS IS NOT A "SAVE UP TO" DEAL WE WILL DELIVER THESE CARS AS ADVERTISED!

We offer you a very good selection now—while our stock is good . . . so hurry, make your selection now and save!

TEAR OUT THIS SHOPPING GUIDE AND BRING IT IN TO PAUL'S TOMORROW!



	2100 SERIES		
MODEL	6 CYL.	8 CYL.	
2-Door Sedan	1860.28	1937.96	
4-Door Seda	1900.76	1978.44	
4-Door Sta.	Wag. 2119.88	2197.56	
2-Door Sta.	Wag. 2077.88	2155.56	
Sport Coup	e 1924.04	2001.72	
Sport • Seda	1975.40	2053.08	

MODEL	6 CYL.	8 CYL.
2-Door Sedan	1762.36	1840.04
4-Door Sedan	1802.84	1880.52
Business Coupe	1676.08	1753.76
2-Door Sta. Wag.	2004.00	2081.68

ACCI	ESSORIES	
	Reg.	Now
Powerglide	197.50	155.5
Radio "	97.25	58.5
Heater	86.85	33.9
White Walls	40.00	25.1

BEL AIR SERIES			
MODEL	6 CYL.	8 CYL.	
2-Door Sedan	1950.36	2028.04	
4-Door Sedan	1990.84	2068.52	
Sport Coupe	1997.92	2075.60	
Sport Sedan	2048.28	2125.96	
4-Door Sta. Wag.	2216.28	2293.96	
Nomad .	2353.68	2431.36	

above prices pertain only to models in stock.



1640 Cabrillo Ave. **Torrance** FA 8-1640

We are Closed Today—Thanksgiving. But Open Sunday for your convenience.